Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX 2820.320

Base/plinth trim panels, side, 200
mm

State: 2025.8.4 (Source: rittal.com/It-en)

PICE et Tt S e T

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en

AX 2820.320 - Base/plinth trim panels, side, 200 mm for

AX

To finish off a base/plinth unit at the sides and for additional stability, or for the interior
installation of bayed base/plinths. One 200 mm high or two 100 mm high trim panels may
optionally be fitted on 200 mm high base/plinths.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour
Supply includes

Note

Dimensions
To fit

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AX 2820.320

To finish off a base/plinth unit at the sides and for additional
stability, or for the interior installation of bayed base/plinths. One
200 mm high or two 100 mm high trim panels may optionally be
fitted on 200 mm high base/plinths.

Sheet steel
RAL 9005
Assembly parts

Components from the 1st generation base/plinth system cannot be
combined with components from the 2nd generation base/plinth
system

Height: 200 mm
Depth: =300 mm
2 pc(s).

1

1.14

94039910
4028177942646
EC000721
EC000721

27182003



