### Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





### AX 2820.320

# Base/plinth trim panels, side, 200 mm

State: 2025.8.4 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



## AX 2820.320 - Base/plinth trim panels, side, 200 mm for AX

To finish off a base/plinth unit at the sides and for additional stability, or for the interior installation of bayed base/plinths. One 200 mm high or two 100 mm high trim panels may optionally be fitted on 200 mm high base/plinths.

#### **Features**

Model No.	AX 2820.320
Product description	To finish off a base/plinth unit at the sides and for additional stability, or for the interior installation of bayed base/plinths. One 200 mm high or two 100 mm high trim panels may optionally be fitted on 200 mm high base/plinths.
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Note	Components from the 1st generation base/plinth system cannot be combined with components from the 2nd generation base/plinth system
Dimensions	Height: 200 mm
To fit	Depth: = 300 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	1
Gross weight	1.14
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177942646
ETIM 9	EC000721
ETIM 8	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003

© Rittal 2025 2